
5

1

2 3 4 6 7

8

20

25

19 21 22

23
24

26

PCU-0202
PCU-0201

SCN-0202
SCN-0201

PCN-0201
PCN-0202
PCN-0203
PCN-0204

MTN-0201

MTN-0202

MTN-0203

MTN-0204

MTN-0301

MTN-0302

MTN-0303

MTN-0304

MTE-0401 MTE-0402 MTE-0403

UP-0601

PTN-0604
PTN-0603
PTN-0602
PTN-0601

PCN-0704
PCN-0705
PCN-0706

PCN-0707
PCN-0708
PCN-0709

PTN-0606
PTN-0605

GBT-0801
GBT-0802

PCN-0801
PCN-0802

BPS-0801

PSC-0804
PSC-0803

MHP-0901
MHP-0902

PSC-0901
PSC-0902
PSC-0903

BPS-1001

DCT-1001
DCT-1002

SCN-1001
SCN-1002
SCN-1003

CSC-1101
CSC-1102
CSC-1103
CSC-1104
CSC-1105
CSC-1106
CSC-1107

SCN-1201
SCN-1202
SCN-1203
SCN-1204

DRC-1201

SCN-1205
SCN-1206

DRC-1202

PCN-1201
PCN-1202

PCN-1401

PCN-1402

UP-1502

AIT
0101

AIT
0102

LSH
0101

ASM
0101

LSL
0101

LIT
0101

LIT
0301

LSH
0301

LSL
0301

AIT
0201

AIT
0202

AIT
0203

LSH
0201

LSL
0201

CHV-FS
0201

CHV-FS
0202

CHV-FS
0203

CHV-FS
0204

FIT
0201

FIT
0501

LSH
0701

LIT
0701

LSL
0701

FIT
0701 LSH

0702
LIT

0702

LSL
0702CHV-FS

0707

CHV-FS
0708

CHV-FS
0709

PIT
0702

PIT
0701

FIT
0801

CHV-FS
0805

CHV-FS
0806

CHV-FS
0905

CHV-FS
0906

CHV-FS
0907

GRF-0501
GRF-0502

GRF-0503
GRF-0504

PCN-0503
PCN-0504

LIT
0502

LSH
0502

LSL
0502

CHV-FS
0504

CHV-FS
0503

PDI-1604
PDI-1603

PDI-1602
PDI-1601

FIT
0601

LIT
0601

LSH
0601

LSL
0601

CHV-FS
0601

CHV-FS
0602

CHV-FS
0603

CHV-FS
0604

AIT
0601

ASM
0601

AIT
0602

AIT
0603

AIT
0604

FNC-0501

FNC-0502

PCN-0901
PCN-0902

FNC-0503

PCN-0903
PCN-0904

AIT
0404 AIT

0405
AIT

0406AIT
0401

AIT
0402

AIT
0403

LIT
0201

CHV-FS
0704

CHV-FS
0701

CHV-FS
0705

CHV-FS
0904

FIT
0802

FIT
1101

FIT
1102

FIT
1103

FIT
1104

FIT
1105

CHV-FS
1301

CHV-FS
1302

LSH
1402

LIT
1402

LSL
1402

CHV-FS
1401

LSH
1401

LIT
1401

LSL
1401

CHV-FS
1402

PCU-0203
SCN-0204
SCN-0203

DCT-1003

CHV-FS
0605

CHV-FS
0606

FIT
0804

CHV-FS
0902

CHV-FS
0901

CHV-FS
0903

MTE-0701
MTE-0702

PTN-0607 CHV-FS
0607FIT

0602

FIT
0603

PTN-0608
CHV-FS
0608

MHP-0903
MHP-0904

MHP-0905
MHP-0906
MHP-0907
MHP-0908

UP-1503

LIT
0101

LSL
1301

LSH
1301

PCN-1301
PCN-1302

CRS-1301

UP-1501

FIT
0103

PIT
0101

PCN-0101
PCN-0102

PCN-0103
PCN-0104

FIT
0101

LIT
0202

LSL
0102

LSH
0102

LSL
0103

LSH
0103

LIT
0102

CRS-0102
CRS-0101

CSC-0102
CSC-0101

LSL
0202

LSH
0202

TCN-0101

TCN-0202
TCN-0201

PIT
0201

WGXYV
0204

WGXYV
0203

WGXYV
0202

WGXYV
0201

GAXYV
0201

GAXYV
0202

GAXYV
0502

GAXYV
0501

GAXYV
0503

LIT
0501

LIT
0503

LIT
0504

LIT
0506

AIT
0501

UP-0601
AIT

0503
AIT

0504
AIT

0505
AIT

0506

PCN-0401 PCN-0402 PCN-0403

PCN-0502
PCN-0501

AIT
0502

LSH
0501

LSL
0501

LIT
0505CHV-FS

0501

CHV-FS
0502

GAXYV
0505

GAXYV
0506

AIT
0605

PCN-0602
PCN-0601
UP-0601 CHV-FS

0609

CHV-FS
0610

BFXV
0601

BFXV
0602

TLXYV
0701

TLXYV
0702

TLXYV
0703

PCN-0703
PCN-0702
PCN-0701

CHV-FS
0701

CHV-FS
0701

CHV-FS
0706

PCN-0710
PCN-0711

CHV-FS
0710

CHV-FS
0711

FIT
0702

MTE-0703

GAXYV
0801

GAXYV
0802

FIT
0805

CHV-FS
0801

CHV-FS
0802

CPS
0801

CPS
0802

GAXV
0801

PSC-0801
PSC-0802

CHV-FS
0803

CHV-FS
0804

UP-0801

FNS-0901

FIT
1001

FIT
1002

FIT
1003

GAXV
1001

PSC-1003
PSC-1001
PSC-1002

FIT
1009

FIT
1008

FIT
1007

FIT
1006

FIT
1005

FIT
1004

BFXV
1101

BFXV
1102

BFXV
1103

BFXV
1104

BFXV
1105

PIT
1101

PIT
1102

PIT
1103

PIT
1104

PIT
1105

TIT
1101

TIT
1102

TIT
1103

TIT
1104

TIT
1105

TIT
1201

TIT
1201

AIT
1202

AIT
1201

LSH
1601

LSL
1601

LSH
1602

LSL
1602

GNXV
1601

GNXV
1602

GAXYV
0504

CLB-0501
CLB-0502

CHV-FS
0505

CHV-FS
0506

BLR-1201
BLR-1202

TCN-1201

TCN-1202

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
71.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
72

AutoCAD SHX Text
71.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
    ‰–‰

AutoCAD SHX Text
    ‰–‰

AutoCAD SHX Text
    ‰–‰

AutoCAD SHX Text
    ‰–‰

AutoCAD SHX Text
    ‰–‰

AutoCAD SHX Text
    ‰–‰

AutoCAD SHX Text
    ‰–‰

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 92

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 98

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 05

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 16

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 14

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 13

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 03

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 99

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 20

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 09

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 07

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 92

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 84

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 79

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 87

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 95

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 99

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 13

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 93

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 97

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 08

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 09

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 02

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 00

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 92

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 84

AutoCAD SHX Text
72 03

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 95

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 88

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 79

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 71

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 49

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 53

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 63

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 68

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 86

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 83

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 81

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 89

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 92

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 76

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 75

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 67

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 67

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 75

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 66

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 59

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 53

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 45

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 78

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 65

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 64

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 63

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 63

AutoCAD SHX Text
71 49

AutoCAD SHX Text
ƒ …’  „ƒ 

AutoCAD SHX Text
3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3 „— ‡

AutoCAD SHX Text
13488  …‚

AutoCAD SHX Text
 ‰‰‘ƒ „  ‰ —  

AutoCAD SHX Text
6898 /‚ ‰” 

AutoCAD SHX Text
2001

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5%

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5%

AutoCAD SHX Text
ahpug rmpv

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5%

AutoCAD SHX Text
ahpug rmpv

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5%

AutoCAD SHX Text
ahpug rmpv

AutoCAD SHX Text
ahpug rmpv

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5%

AutoCAD SHX Text
ahpug rmpv

AutoCAD SHX Text
73.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
74.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
69.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
69.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
nayj cyui

AutoCAD SHX Text
1%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
,gk, bheuz

AutoCAD SHX Text
,gk, bheuz

AutoCAD SHX Text
3%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
3%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
3%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
3%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
3%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
3%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
3%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
gnush vdbv

AutoCAD SHX Text
1%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
rjc,

AutoCAD SHX Text
fhcuh ta

AutoCAD SHX Text
rjc,

AutoCAD SHX Text
fhcuh ta

AutoCAD SHX Text
rjc,

AutoCAD SHX Text
fhcuh ta

AutoCAD SHX Text
rjc,

AutoCAD SHX Text
fhcuh ta

AutoCAD SHX Text
rjc,

AutoCAD SHX Text
fhcuh ta

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%%2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%%2

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%%2

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
4/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
14/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
4/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
4/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
20/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
20/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
14/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
naek nathu,

AutoCAD SHX Text
1%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
1%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
1%%%

AutoCAD SHX Text
 160PE

AutoCAD SHX Text
nayj ,pgukh

AutoCAD SHX Text
ak jj"h

AutoCAD SHX Text
krfc fcs

AutoCAD SHX Text
9X01 nw

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
100 mm.

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
J

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
J

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
,fbi

AutoCAD SHX Text
cer

AutoCAD SHX Text
aryy

AutoCAD SHX Text
,trhl

AutoCAD SHX Text
nxw

AutoCAD SHX Text
,htur vahbuhho

AutoCAD SHX Text
tar

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
09.02.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
g/n/

AutoCAD SHX Text
h/x/

AutoCAD SHX Text
,/v/

AutoCAD SHX Text
knfrz

AutoCAD SHX Text
j/e/

AutoCAD SHX Text
file number

AutoCAD SHX Text
scale :

AutoCAD SHX Text
levels in :

AutoCAD SHX Text
measures in:

AutoCAD SHX Text
drawing size

AutoCAD SHX Text
project number

AutoCAD SHX Text
drawing number

AutoCAD SHX Text
pruhey:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ao v,fbh,:

AutoCAD SHX Text
keuj:

AutoCAD SHX Text
This drawing may not be reproduced and or made public by print, photocopy, microfilm or any other means, without the prior written permission

AutoCAD SHX Text
of DHV MED Ltd., and it may be not be used without such permission for any work other than the one for which it was made

AutoCAD SHX Text
DHV MED Ltd.

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
knfrz

AutoCAD SHX Text
nvsurvqahbuh

AutoCAD SHX Text
kchmug

AutoCAD SHX Text
kghui

AutoCAD SHX Text
yk/ 2132588-90

AutoCAD SHX Text
pex/ 1093588-90

AutoCAD SHX Text
www.dhvmed.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
rjw vpbhbv 2 rgbbv/ cbhhi nhheruxupy fbhxv E

AutoCAD SHX Text
1135

AutoCAD SHX Text
1135-83-00-001

AutoCAD SHX Text
1135-83-00-001

AutoCAD SHX Text
ny"a erhh, anubv

AutoCAD SHX Text
,fbh, fkkh,

AutoCAD SHX Text
nheuo nhfaur unbugho

AutoCAD SHX Text
A0

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
m

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:250

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2/ crhf, uhxu, apfho

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/ rteyurho chukudhho

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/ ncbv yhpuk eso + ,"a rtah,

AutoCAD SHX Text
6/ yhpuk akhaubh - xhbui juk drchymhubh

AutoCAD SHX Text
rahn, ncbho n,ufbbho:

AutoCAD SHX Text
8/ tdbh hmuc cumv+tjxui cumv

AutoCAD SHX Text
01/  ,/a/ kvjzr, eukjho

AutoCAD SHX Text
21/ crhf, jhruo

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/41/-2/41 ngrfu, kbyruk rhju, 

AutoCAD SHX Text
51/ n,ei ekhy, chuch, + nh byk

AutoCAD SHX Text
7/ ,t ndg kjhyuh+nh ahru,+ ,/a/ keukjho

AutoCAD SHX Text
61/ crhf, eukjho pxukho

AutoCAD SHX Text
4/4-1/4/ naegho abhubhho

AutoCAD SHX Text
9/ ncbv yhpuk ccumv' jank unpujho

AutoCAD SHX Text
71/ juu, fhnhfkho

AutoCAD SHX Text
5/ ,/a/ SAR qSAW

AutoCAD SHX Text
81/ ncbv nbvkv

AutoCAD SHX Text
91/ nayj yhpuk ceunpuxy

AutoCAD SHX Text
2/02-1/02/ ,th mup,

AutoCAD SHX Text
12/ ncbv jank unpujho/ xhbui akhaubh

AutoCAD SHX Text
31/ ,/a/ kvjzr, apfho

AutoCAD SHX Text
22/ nbhh, jank ujsr n"d pryh

AutoCAD SHX Text
32/ nayj thjxui eunpuxy

AutoCAD SHX Text
nert:

AutoCAD SHX Text
mhus

AutoCAD SHX Text
nfaur


	Sheets and Views
	1-500


